

HOUSE AMENDMENT 2 TO hb1811.

striking on line 29 of page 4 the figure "25" and substituting therefor "26";

and

by striking on line 20 of page 5 the figure "499" and substituting therefor "500";

and

by striking on line 6 of page 6 the figures "12,851,334 13,203,235" and substituting therefor "12,878,948 13,231,622";

and

by striking on line 8 of page 6 the figures "3,935,405 4,006,254" and substituting therefor "3,943,965 4,015,038";

and

by striking on line 18 of page 6 the figures "21,442,183 21,864,933" and substituting therefor "21,478,357 21,902,054";

and

by striking on line 30 of page 6 the figures "2,008,595 2,048,752" and substituting therefor "2,044,769 2,085,873".